STARLIGHT

NAILS ¢ SPA ¢ WAXING

Available for Bridal Parties & Kids’ Parties

Gift Certificates Available

NAIL CARE

Manicure

Pedicure

Spa Pedicure

(Paraffin Wax & Exfoliation)
Mani + Pedi

Add Ons

Extra Massage
French Design
Design

Polish Change
Paraffin Wax, Hands
Paraffin Wax, Feet

SHELLAC or GEL POLISH
Gel Polish

Mani w/ Gel Polish

Pedi w/ Gel Polish

Spa Pedi w/ Gel Polish

ACRYLIC
Full Set
Fill

GEL LIQUID
Full Set
Fill

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Nail Removal

Nail Repair

Design

Nail Trim

Take Off Shellac

KIDS SERVICES (Under 12 Yrs)
Manicure (free design)

Pedicure (free design)

Mani + Pedi ( free design )

Polish Change

Mani w/gel Polish (free design)
Pedi w/gel Polish (free design)

$30
$45
$65

$60

$10+
$15+
$10+
$20+
$20
$20

$35+
$55
$65
$90

$70
$60

$80
$70

$25+
$10+
$10+
$20+
$15+

$25
$35
$50
$20
$45
$55

To book an appointment (walk-ins welcome)

Phone: 780.430.8200
Email: edmontonnailspa@gmail.com
Website: starlightbeautyspa.com



WOMEN’S WAXING
Full Leg

Half Leg

Full Arm

Half Arm
Underarm
Bikini
Brazilian

Full Back
Half Back
Full Body
Face + Neck
Eyebrow
Upper Lip
MEN’S WAXING
Full Leg

Half Leg

Full Arm

Half Arm
Under Arm
Back

Chest

Half Back
Full body

BRIDAL MAKEUP
Bridal Makeup
Glam Makeup

TINTING

Eyebrows

EyelLashes

Lash Tint & Lift

Lash Lift

Ombre Microshading Eyebrow
Touch Up Microshaping Eyebrow
Strip Lashes

EFFN Numbing Cream

THREADING
Eyebrows

Face

Lip

Cheeks

FACIAL

All Skin Facial
Regular Facial (no mask)
Oxy Glow Facial
Anti Aging Facial
Dry or Oily Skin
Cleansing + Mask
Full Body Scrub

$80
$65
$55
$45
$30
$40
$80
$65
$55
$300
$65
$17
$15

$85+
$60+
$60+
$50+
$50+
$85+
$60+
$55+
$380+

$100+
$100+

$27
$32
$105
$85
$400
$100
$15
$50

$17
$60+
$15
$20+

$110
$95

$110
$100
$100
$85

$200

6263 Andrews Loop SW, Edmonton, AB

(South of Sentinel Storage)

To book an appointment (walk-ins welcome)

Phone: 780.430.8200
Email: edmontonnailspa@gmail.com
Website: starlightbeautyspa.com



