STARLIGHT NAILS • SPA • WAXING

Available for Bridal Parties & Kids' Parties Gift Certificates Available

NAIL CARE Manicure Pedicure Spa Pedicure (Paraffin Wax & Exfoliation) Mani + Pedi	\$30 \$45 \$65 \$60
Add Ons Extra Massage French Design Design Polish Change Paraffin Wax, Hands Paraffin Wax, Feet	\$10+ \$15+ \$10+ \$20+ \$20 \$20
SHELLAC or GEL POLISH Gel Polish Mani w/ Gel Polish Pedi w/ Gel Polish Spa Pedi w/ Gel Polish	\$35+ \$55 \$65 \$90
ACRYLIC Full Set Fill	\$70 \$60
GEL LIQUID Full Set Fill	\$80 \$70
ADDITIONAL SERVICES Nail Removal Nail Repair Design Nail Trim Take Off Shellac	\$25+ \$10+ \$10+ \$20+ \$15+
KIDS SERVICES (Under 12 Yrs) Manicure (free design) Pedicure (free design) Mani + Pedi (free design) Polish Change Mani w/gel Polish (free design) Pedi w/gel Polish (free design)	\$25 \$35 \$50 \$20 \$45 \$55

To book an appointment (walk-ins welcome) Phone: 780.430.8200 Email: edmontonnailspa@gmail.com Website: starlightbeautyspa.com

WOMEN'S WAXING Full Leg Half Leg Full Arm Half Arm Underarm Bikini Brazilian Full Back Half Back Full Body Face + Neck Eyebrow Upper Lip MEN'S WAXING	\$80 \$65 \$45 \$30 \$40 \$80 \$65 \$300 \$65 \$17 \$15
Full Leg	\$85+
Half Leg	\$60+
Full Arm Half Arm	\$60+ \$50+
Under Arm	\$50+
Back	\$85+
Chest Half Back	\$60+ \$55+
Full body	\$380+
BRIDAL MAKEUP	
Bridal Makeup	\$100+
Glam Makeup	\$100+
TINTING	ሲባፖ
Eyebrows EyeLashes	\$27 \$32
Lash Tint & Lift	\$105
Lash Lift	\$85
Ombre Microshading Eyebrow	\$400
Touch Up Microshaping Eyebrow Strip Lashes	\$100 \$15
EFFN Numbing Cream	\$50
THREADING	φ00
Eyebrows	\$17
Face	\$60+
Lip	\$15
Cheeks	\$20+
FACIAL All Skin Facial	\$110
Regular Facial (no mask)	\$95
Oxy Glow Facial	\$110
Anti Aging Facial	\$100
Dry or Oily Skin	\$100
Cleansing + Mask Full Body Scrub	\$85 \$200
	ΨΖΟΟ

6263 Andrews Loop SW, Edmonton, AB (South of Sentinel Storage) **To book an appointment (walk-ins welcome) Phone:** 780.430.8200 **Email:** edmontonnailspa@gmail.com **Website:** starlightbeautyspa.com